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SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet

SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet

October 19, 2024

Race Results by Austin Birch for ChampionChip 24/7

Overall Finish List - Girls

Girls Class S

O'All Place Score Bib No Name
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224
461
225
566
564
544
299
269
636
252
545
226
270
494
283
527
227
567
201
271
5344 Reese Cooper

Myla McAllister
Hadley Douglass
Collins Schumacher
Lily McCollum
Nora Epplin
Karmen Young
Lily Kamadulski
Gwyneth Cintron
Layla Wheeler
Jordy Hayes
Gabby Harper
Braelyn Haar
Faith Jansen
Elliahna Elms
Addison Ebberts
Scout Amason
Cambri Eilers
Katelyn White
Laiklynn Ridgeway
Maria Holdener
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Class S

Team

Aviston

NCOE

Aviston

St. Clare-O'Fallon

St. Andrew-Murphysboro
Selmaville

Maryville Christian

Holy Trinity-Fairview Heights

Summersville

Field

Selmaville

Aviston

Im. Conception-Columbia
New Simpson Hill
Jonesboro

Raccoon

Aviston

St. Clare-O'Fallon
#204-Pinckneyville

Im. Conception-Columbia
#204-Pinckneyville

Time
10:43.8
10:46.1
11:07.5
11:18.6
11:29.9
11:31.6
11:31.8
11:42.2
11:45.2
11:45.3
11:46.2
11:55.3
12:06.3
12:09.5
12:13.2
12:13.9
12:15.2
12:17.6
12:18.6
12:18.8
12:19.4

Pace
5:45/M
5:47/M
5:58/M
6:04/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:24/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M

Grade
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26

27
28

29
30

31

32
33
34

35
36
37

38
39
40
41

462
228
646
482
631
568
569
565
298
653
570
230
572
596
563
571
272
610
546
254
266
219
506
578
244
495
507
547
262
548
528
229
536
238
639
202
253
632

Brylee Sauls
Aubrey Eversgerd
Paisley Szopinski
Katie Queen
Addie Riebling
Amelia Ponciroli
Aaliyah Beatty
Nova Morris

Lily Delrio
Paisley Lamczyk
Emelia Miller
Clara Netemeyer
Lily Kalmer
Ashlyn Stark
Shelby Conner
Holly Kalmer
Emelia Doerr

SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet
NCOE
Aviston
Tamaroa/St. Bruno Co-op
New Horizon-Centralia
Sts Peter/Paul-Waterloo
St. Clare-O'Fallon
St. Clare-O'Fallon
St. Andrew-Murphysboro
Marissa
Woodlawn
St. Clare-O'Fallon
Aviston
St. Clare-O'Fallon
St. John Neuman
Spring Garden
St. Clare-O'Fallon
Im. Conception-Columbia

Madalynn Wethington St. Mary's-Centralia

Mckenzie Mulvany
Hadley Richardson
Renlee Baker
Camdyn Porter
Avery Giacomo
Breeann Ochs
Kinley Blair
Shelby Crabb
Jayleigh Cooley
Gia Ward

Sydney Hemker
Kailey Meredith
Kylee Hall

Naomi Wade
Josee Hohman
Zayla Withrow
Kylie Douglass
Addie Leonard
Oakley Clugston
Mya Kopshever
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Selmaville

Field

Goreville

All Saints-Breese
Oakdale

St. Joe-Olney
Central City

New Simpson Hill
Okawville
Selmaville
Germantown
Selmaville
Raccoon

Aviston

Rome
Bluford-Farrington
Summersville
#204-Pinckneyville
Field

Sts Peter/Paul-Waterloo

12:20.9
12:21.7
12:22.0
12:22.8
12:26.4
12:27.2
12:28.8
12:31.7
12:32.3
12:36.1
12:36.9
12:39.0
12:43.5
12:43.8
12:44.4
12:44.5
12:45.9
12:46.0
12:46.4
12:46.5
12:51.7
12:52.8
12:53.2
12:54.5
12:56.2
12:58.5
13:00.5
13:01.4
13:01.5
13:01.7
13:02.6
13:03.3
13:05.0
13:09.4
13:10.4
13:10.5
13:11.5
13:12.6

6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

42

43
44

45
46

47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65

66

511
608
580
255
240
203
285
654
633
622
257
249
579
258
508
638
637
274
220
510
239
496
640
483
204
286
287
256
549
509
221
651
497
207
264
611
649
206

Emma Gray
Cecilia Stendeback
Delana Sterchi
Aubri Edwards
Hailey Popplewell
Madi Brand
Kadnce Poe
Peyton Ellis

Lucy Schaltenbrand
Hilari Cowan
Sadie Evans
Kelsey Davis
Mabel Stout

Lucie Boone
Penelope Herzig
Londyn Steffy
Kenley Adams
Audrey Schilling
Nora Meeks
Lillian Klingenberg
Emma Hardy
Harper Widowski
Lexi Adams
Elouisa Bennett
Allie Leonard
Margaret Bailey
Marin Eudy
Aleigha Bagby
Gabby Gaston
Amelia Riechmann
Alaina lle

Charley Schaefer
Lucy Kreuter

Josie Bathon

Lyla Imboden
Addyson Pender
Kayleigh Smith
Avery Ridgeway
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SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet
Okawville
St. Mary's-Alton
St. Joe-Olney
Field
Bluford-Farrington
#204-Pinckneyville
Jonesboro
Woodlawn
Sts Peter/Paul-Waterloo
Steeleville
Field
Cypress-Buncomb
St. Joe-Olney
Field
Okawville
Summersville
Summersville
Im. Conception-Columbia
Allendale_St. Mary's
Okawville
Bluford-Farrington
New Simpson Hill
Summersville
New Horizon-Centralia
#204-Pinckneyville
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Field
Selmaville
Okawville
Allendale_St. Mary's
Waltonville
New Simpson Hill
#204-Pinckneyville
Giant City
St. Mary's-Centralia
Vienna
#204-Pinckneyville

13:13.8
13:14.0
13:14.7
13:19.5
13:20.3
13:21.4
13:21.7
13:23.0
13:23.3
13:25.3
13:26.0
13:29.9
13:30.5
13:31.6
13:33.5
13:34.4
13:35.6
13:36.6
13:38.4
13:38.9
13:39.5
13:40.0
13:42.1
13:42.3
13:42.9
13:47.0
13:47.3
13:48.4
13:51.4
13:51.5
13:54.3
13:56.1
14:02.5
14:02.8
14:03.0
14:08.4
14:09.1
14:11.0

7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
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Lindyn Eudy
Julianna Rushing

Karsyn Russell

SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet

Jonesboro
Raccoon
NCOE

14:12.6
14:13.6
14:14.5

7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M

98 67 284
99 68 533
100 69 465
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 70 550
102 71 463
103 72 531
104 73 529
105 74 276
106 75 275
107 76 512
108 77 288
109 519
110 78 498
111 79 530
112 80 468
113 597
114 265
115 81 273
116 82 581
117 83 532
118 84 467
119 85 513
120 86 641
121 87 634
122 88 464
123 89 583
124 90 582
125 91 499
126 92 635
127 93 584
128 94 642
129 95 289

Alana Howe
Shailynn Bowman
Audrayah Williams
Piper Morton
Evelyn Maddin
Amelie Blaies
Mallory Epplin
Kate Cohen
Jasmen Simmons
Kacie Fritch

Nylee Crist

Anna Downen
Maria Richter
Lucy Packer

Piper Schuette
Kerigan Kocher
Emma Lamb
Tenley Tripp

Lydia Waltrip
Ragen Toliver
Addison Ruppel
Imogen Lewis
Celie Peavler

Lily Curtis
Maddie Palmer
Charlotte Riebling
Olivia McLaughlin
Frehley Banks
Ella Bailey
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Selmaville

NCOE

Raccoon

Raccoon

Im. Conception-Columbia
Im. Conception-Columbia
Okawville

Jonesboro

Pinckneyville Dist. #50
New Simpson Hill
Raccoon

NCOE

St. John Neuman

Good Shepherd-Collinsville
Im. Conception-Columbia
St. Joe-Olney

Raccoon

NCOE

Okawville

Summersville

Sts Peter/Paul-Waterloo
NCOE

St. Joe-Olney

St. Joe-Olney

New Simpson Hill

Sts Peter/Paul-Waterloo
St. Joe-Olney
Summersville

Jonesboro

14:16.7
14:17.0
14:22.2
14:24.1
14:25.7
14:26.3
14:26.8
14:30.2
14:31.4
14:33.5
14:36.5
14:47.2
14:50.6
14:53.6
14:54.3
14:56.7
15:04.8
15:16.1
15:24.7
15:30.8
15:33.0
15:37.5
15:42.5
15:48.0
16:07.2
16:19.9 8:46/M
18:20.5 9:50/M
19:11.4 10:18/M
19:32.0 10:29/M

7:40/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:39/M
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